
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 
 Jamia Millia Islamia 
 New Delhi – 110025 

 

With reference to the advertisement dated 09 January 2026 for the recruitment of Research 
Associate and Field Investigators for a research project titled “Gender in Weaving Traditions: A 
Study of Women Artisans” (ICSSR Project, 2025), issued by the Department of Social Work, 
Jamia Millia Islamia, the interviews for shortlisted candidates will be conducted as per schedule 
below: 

Date: 16 February 2026 (Monday) 
 Time: 11:00 a.m. 
 Mode: Hybrid (In-person and Online) 
 Venue (for in-person candidates): Department of Social Work, Jamia Millia Islamia, New 
Delhi 

The link for the online interview and timings will be shared with shortlisted candidates via email. 
Candidates are requested to regularly check their email (including spam/junk folders) for further 
communication. 

For any queries or clarifications, candidates may reach out to:  

Dr. Hem Borker (Principal Investigator) 
hborker@jmi.ac.in 
+91-9868182773 

Date: 11/02/2026 
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List of shortlisted candidates: 

Research Associate 

S.No. Name Email 

1 Adil Shamsad Adilshamshad4@gmail.com 

2 Akanksha Singh akankshasinghrantej@gmail.com 

3 Anchal Raj rajanchal95@gmail.com 

4 Anjali anjalisharma.geo@gmail.com 

5 Arshi Showkat arshieq@gmail.com 

6 Chandini Das chandnidaz9707@gmail.com 

7 Deepali Raj deepalirajdds1082@gmail.com 

8 Devika Sharma devikavangogh@gmail.com 

9 Dharmender Singh Bisht dharmforensic@gmail.com 

10 Farah Shahin farah.sgai@gmail.com 

11 Mohd Shahid Khan Nadwi shahidkhannadwi@gmail.com 

12 PK Ishaque pkishaque02@gmail.com 

13 Poulomi Khasnobis titlyecono@gmail.com 

14 Rathina Kumar rathinakumr@gmail.com 

15 Rincy Vincent rincyvincent22@gmail.com 

16 Shahana Purveen shahana.tiss@gmail.com 

17 SHAMMA P shammabinth03@gmail.com 

18 Shrey Shaurya Singh Bisht shreybisht2@gmail.com 

19 Shweta Gupta shwetagupta9956@gmail.com 

20 Swati Suna saraswati.suna2014@gmail.com 

21 Tahseen Fatima tahseenf0520@gmail.com 

22 V Reeta Rao reetu0305@gmail.com 

23 Yashwant Zagade mapu.zagade@gmail.com 

Research Associate & FI 

24 Ashish Kumar Kataria ashishkumarkataria.work@gmail.com 

25 Deepak Madan dmadann@gmail.com 

26 Manshi Singh manshi.zub@gmail.com 

27 Nawreen Akhtar Chowdhury nawreenakhtar@gmail.com 



28 SINJITHA V sinjithasinjusingh@gmail.com 

29 Sirin Neha sirinneha545@gmail.com 

Field Investigator 

30 Aasia Maqbool aasiamaqbool1435@gmail.com 

31 Abu Bakkar abubakkaramu@gmail.com 

32 Ainul Huda ainulhuda683@gmail.com 

33 Akash Das akashdas8295@gmail.com 

34 Apporva Dheekaw apoorva.dheekaw@gmail.com 

35 Jamsheeda Noor duhasheikh147@gmail.com 

36 Masrat Rasool masratrasool990@gmail.com 

37 Md Sahnu Khan sahnu943179@gmail.com 

38 Mir Sumaira sumairamir008@gmail.com 

39 Mohammad Sufiyan ssshaikhsufyan@gmail.com 

40 Owais Nabi Mir mirzowais35@gmail.com 

41 Ruchi Baruah ruchibaruah@gmail.com 

42 Sadiya Masood masoodsadiya80@gmail.com 

43 Saiqa Altaf saiqaaltaf09@gmail.com 

44 Udesh Raj Udeshraj70@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 


